Gas Chromatography Analysis

Dear Customer,

Attached you will find the results of gas chromatographic analysis based on the
information provided by our Producer/Laboratory for:

Sample Reference 2540

We testify that the Chromatographic Analysis (GC) for the mentioned sample is identical
with:

Product No.: 2540

Product Name: Rose Blossoms, abs.
Botanical Name: Rosa damascena
Batch No.: 1020510
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Components

phenylethyl alcohol
citronellol

geraniol
nonadecane
nonadecene

nerol

ethanol

benzyl alcohol
beta caryophyllene
eugenol

methyl eugenol
heneicosane
tricosan

geranyl acetate
phenylethyl acetate
linalool

rose oxide 1
myrcene

limonene
alpha-pinene

71.18

6.98
3.34
2.29
1.67
1.32
1.07
0.92
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0.44
0.44
0.40

33
0.23
0.15
0.04
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.01
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